L 5 BE 0 LD K K- - - - - -S P L
1 2 3 4 5 6
LED-SPL
Product1 Watts2
Watts Color Mount Voltage
3P600W	 600/450/300W
3P1200W	 1200/1000/800W
Voltage ColorColor Mount 5 63 4
UNV    120-277V
HV       220-480V
BLK    Black50K    5000K YK    Yoke
SF     Slip
          Fitter
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice. Customization of product is available.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
MAGNA LED Sports Light
4845 S. Eastern Ave | Bell, CA 90201 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Light up your outdoor yard, arena, track, or more with The EnVision MAGNA
Sports Lighting Series, a line of fixtures that offer high lm/w efficacy and a
stunningly bright finish. Standard equipment includes a yoke bracket and
shield. Our NEW MAGNA sports lighter features a remote capable driver
allowing easy maintenance: mount the driver as far as 40' away from the
fixture!
Detail Specifications:
• CRI 80 LED Chips
• 120-277V or 220-480V flicker-free driver, PF >0.9
• 0-10V Dimmable for controls
• 20° NEMA 3 optics standard (other custom optics available)
• 10KV Surge protector standard
• IP65 Wet Location Rated
• Operating Temp: -4°-114°F
• Highly efficient 140 lm/w LED chips
Mounting:
• Standard Yoke Mount
• Optional Slip Fitter available
• Remote capable driver up to 40 feet away from the fixture
• See installation guide for more information available
Applications:
• Sports arenas and fields
• Outdoor lighting
• Yard and barn lighting
Product Information:
• Sturdy die-cast aluminum housing finished with corrosion free
   powder coat
• Wattage selectable fixture: find the perfect lumen output
• Shield is included with every purchase
• Instant-on, no warm up period,
• Compatible with on/off sensors and photocells
• L70 @ 70,000 Hours lumen maintenance
• 3' Power cord standard on all fixtures
Certifications:
• UL Listed for USA and CA
• DLC Listed
• IESNA LM-79 & LM-80 tests available
• FCC CFR 47, FCC Part 15, Subpart B:2017
• 5 Year EnVision LED Limited Warranty
What's included:
• LED Fixture
• Mounting Bracket
• Installation Guide
600W
1200W
- +
Watts Lumens
300W 39,000
450W 58,500
600W 78,000
800W 124,000
1000W 130,000
1200W 156,000
4845 S. Eastern Ave | Bell, CA 90201 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
MAGNA LED Sports Light
FEATURES
Optics on each
chip for the
perfect beam
Optional
photocell slot
Adjustable up/down
yoke bracket
Remote capable driver,
driver can mount up to
40 feet away from the fixture
Laser beam pointer available
4845 S. Eastern Ave | Bell, CA 90201 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
DIMENSIONS
600W
1200W
EPA Rating & Gross Weight Models & Accessories
21.7"
23"
20.5"
21"
Ø19"
Ø20.5"
7"
8.25"
4"
4.5"
10.5"
11"
29.5"
31.7"
MAGNA LED Sports Light
Model Weight EPA Rating Bug
LED-SPL-3P600W 47 LBS. 3.0FT2 B5-UO-G5
LED-SPL-3P1200W 78 LBS. 3.4FT2 B5-UO-G5
Model Description
LED-SPL-3P600W-50K-YK-UNV-BLK MAGNA Sports Light Stadium Fixture
w/ Shield Included
LED-SPL-3P1200W-50K-YK-UNV-BLK MAGNA Sports Light Stadium Fixture
w/ Shield Included
SPL-480V-DRIVER 480V Adder for Sports Light Stadium
Fixture (600w requires 1. 1200w requires 2)
SPL-SF Slip Fitter for Sports Light Stadium Fixture
SPL-LSR Laser Aiming Device
Custom optics, colors and optics are available.
Inquire factory for more information